2021

OCTOBER
10.4.21
10.11.21
10.18.21
10.25.21

NOVEMBER
11.1.21
11.1.21
11.8.21
11.15.21
11.22.21
11.23.21

DECEMBER
12.6.21
12.8.21
12.13.21
12.16.21
12.17.21
12.17.21

SAINT BEN’S

MUSIC

7:15am

7:15am
7:15am

7:15am
1:30pm
7:15am
7:15am
7:15am
9:30am

7:15am
[:30pm
7:15am
7pm
9:30am
7pm

-CHRISTMAS BREAK-

2022

JANUARY
1.10.22
1.17.22
1.24.22
TBD
1.31.22

FEBRUARY
2722
2.14.22
221.22
2.28.22

MARCH
3.2.22
3.7.22
3.14.22
3.21.22
3.28.22

7:15am
7:15am

TBD
7:15am

7:15am
7:15am

7:15am

TBD
7:15am

7:15am

MON
MON
MON
MON

MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
TUE

MON
WED
MON
THU
FRI
FRI

MON
MON
MON
TBD

MON

MON
MON
MON
MON

WED
MON
MON
MON
MON

BENEDICTINE CHILDREN'S CHORUS (Grades 3-5)
2021-2022 Calendar
Tentative, Updated 9.21.21

Rehearsal + Mass
NO SCHOOL: Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Rehearsal + Mass
Rehearsal + Mass

Rehearsal (No Mass)

Lower School All Saints Day Mass
Rehearsal + Mass

Rehearsal + Mass

Rehearsal (No Mass)

Lower School Thanksgiving Mass

Rehearsal (No Mass)

Mass for the Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception
Rehearsal (No Mass)

Elementary School Christmas Show

Lower School Advent Mass

Parish Christmas Concert

Rehearsal + Mass

NO SCHOOL: MLK Holiday
Rehearsal (No Mass)
Catholic Schools Week Mass
Rehearsal + Mass

Rehearsal + Mass

Rehearsal + Mass

NO SCHOOL: President’s Day
Rehearsal (No Mass)

Ash Wednesday Mass

Rehearsal + Mass

NO SCHOOL: Spring Break
NO SCHOOL: Teacher PD Day
Rehearsal + Mass



APRIL
4.4.22
4.11.22
4.14.22
4.18.22
4.25.22

MAY
5222
5.9.22
5.16.22
5.23.22
5.30.22
TBD

JUNE
6.10.22

SAINT BEN’S

MUSIC

7:15am
7:15am
TBD

7:15am
7:15am
7:15am
7:15am
7:15am

TBD

TBD

MON
MON
THU

MON
MON

MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
TBD

FRI

BENEDICTINE CHILDREN'S CHORUS (Grades 3-5)

Rehearsal + Mass
Rehearsal + Mass
Holy Thursday Prayer Service
NO SCHOOL: Easter Monday
Rehearsal + Mass

Rehearsal + Mass

Rehearsal + Mass

Rehearsal + Mass

Choir Awards Breakfast

NO SCHOOL: Memorial Day
May Crowning Mass

End of School Mass

2021-2022 Calendar
Tentative, Updated 9.21.21



